
 

 

IMPORTANT DAYS 

11.07.14 –  Class Start 3rd  Year 

15.07.14 –  Class Start 2nd  Year 

18.07.14 –  Class Start 1st  Year 

21st – 30th July –  NSS Enrollment of 1st Year students 

22nd  – 26th July –  Issue of NCC forms to 1st Year students 

22nd Aug  -  10th Sept –  Enrollment of 1st Year students in SKBU 

Sept  2016 (3rd week) –  1st  Terminal Test for Honours Students 

29th  Sept –  Results of Part-II Final Examinations 2016 

by Nov 2016 –  Results of Part-I Final Examinations 2016 

Dec 2016 (3rd  week) –  2nd  Terminal Test for Honours Students 

Jan 2017  (1st week) –  Issue of Registration Certificate of 1st Year students 

Jan 2017  (1st week) –  Test Examination of Part - III 

16th  Jan 2017 –  Results of Test Examination of Part - III 

Feb 2017  (1st week) –  Form Fill-up for SKBU Part-III Exams 2017 

Feb 2017  (2nd week) –  Test Examination of Part - II 

28th  Feb 2017 –  Results of Test Examination of Part - II 

Mar 2017  (1st week) –  Form Fill-up for SKBU Part-II Exams 2017 

Mar 2017  (2nd week) –  Test Examination of Part - I 

by 20th Mar 2017 –  Commencement of SKBU Part - III Final Exams 

28th  Mar 2017 –  Results of Test Examination of Part - I 

Apr 2017  (1st week) –  Form Fill-up for SKBU Part-I Exams 2017 

by end Apr 2017 –  Commencement of Part - III Final Prac/Proj Exams 

by 4th Mar 2017 –  Commencement of SKBU Part - II Final Exams 

by 6th Mar 2017 –  Commencement of SKBU Part - I Final Exams 

June 2017  (1st week) –  Commencement of Part - II Final Practical Exams 

June 2017  (2nd week) –  Results of Part-III Final Examinations 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

WORKING DAYS  CLASS DAYS 

1st Quarter 72  1st Quarter 64 

2nd Quarter 47  2nd Quarter 47 

3rd Quarter 68  3rd Quarter 64 

4th Quarter 72  4th Quarter 22 

TOTAL: 259  TOTAL: 197 

 

 

Sarbari, Neturia, Purulia. W.B. 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
2016 – 2017   

 



 

FIRST QUARTER 
01.07.16 – 02.11.16 

Total Days 125 

Sundays 18 

Holidays 30 

Working Days 77 

Exam & Counseling 03 

Class Days 74 
 

SECOND QUARTER 
03.11.16 – 31.12.16 

Total Days 59 

Sundays 08 

Holidays 09 

Working Days 42 

Others 00 

Class Days 42 
 

THIRD QUARTER 
01.01.17 – 31.03.17 

Total Days 90 

Sundays 13 

Holidays 07 

Working Days 70 

College Sports 02 

Students’ Election 02 

Class Days 66 
 

FOURTH QUARTER 
01.04.17 – 30.06.17 

Total Days 91 

Sundays 13 

Holidays 05 

Working Days 73 

Non-class days 46 

Class Days 27 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

06.07.16 - Wednesday - Rathajatra 

07.07.16 - Thursday - Id-ul-Fitur 

15.08.16 - Wednesday - Independence Day Observation 

17.08.16 - 18.08.16 - Manasha Puja 

25.08.16 - Thursday - Janmastami 

12.09.16 - Monday - Id-ud-Zuha 

17.09.16 - Saturday - Vishwakarma Puja 

30.09.16 - Friday - Mahalaya 

07.10.16 -   02.11.16 - Puja Holidays [27 days] 

09.11.16 - Wednesday - Jagadhatri Puja 

14.11.16 - Monday - Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

13.12.16 - Tuesday  

25.12.16 -   31.12.16 - Winter Recess [7 days] 

12.01.17 - Thursday - Vivekananda’s Birthday 

14.01.17 -  Saturday - Makar Sankranti 

23.01.17 - Monday - Netaji’s Birthday Observation 

26.01.17 - Thursday - Republic Day Observation 

01.02.17 - 02.02.17 - Swaraswati Puja [2 days] 

13.03.17 - Monday - Holi 

14.04.17 - Friday - Charak & Ambedkar Jayanti 

15.04.17 - Saturday - Bengali New Years Day 

01.05.17 - Monday - May Day 

09.05.17 - Tuesday - Rabindra Jayanti Observation 

10.05.17 - Wednesday - Buddha Purnima 

 


